Протокол (предварительный)
8-го Зеленоградского зимнего «БИМ» марафона,

посвященного 66-й годовщине обороны Москвы
	1. 
	Шалагинов Денис
	Кировская, Кирово-Чепецк
	1975
	194
	2:36.05
	

	2. 
	Салий Роман
	Московская, Подольск
	1964
	112
	2:39.22
	

	3. 
	Миронов Сергей
	Москва
	1963
	282
	2:41.38
	

	4. 
	Кругликов Анатолий
	Смоленская, Рославль
	1957
	151
	2:43.43
	

	5. 
	Тарасов Дмитрий
	Нижегородская, Арзамас
	1984
	196
	2:44.23
	

	6. 
	Симутин Виталий
	Брянская, Брянск
	1972
	190
	2:44.54
	

	7. 
	Сластенников Юрий
	Московская, С. Посад
	1964
	152
	2:45.23
	

	8. 
	Алексеев Александр
	Москва
	1956
	212
	2:46.17
	

	9. 
	Нестеров Анатолий
	Украина
	1977
	219
	2:48.00
	

	10. 
	Насренов Виталий
	Брянская
	1987
	193
	2:48.22
	

	11. 
	Радаев Владимир
	Ленинградская, Гатчина
	1951
	188
	2:50.00
	

	12. П
	Петров Александр
	Новгородская. В. Новгород
	1957
	213
	2:50.00
	

	13. 6
	Атаманов Алексей
	Удмуртия, Ижевск
	1959
	252
	2:50.56
	

	14. 
	Милович Желько
	Черногория
	1969
	136
	2:55.14
	

	15. 
	Карасев Владимир
	Курганская, Курган
	1956
	192
	2:56.40
	

	16. 
	Раков Игорь
	Оренбургская, Сорочинск
	1966
	147
	2:59.56
	

	17. 
	Быков Вадим
	Свердловская, Сухой Лог
	1967
	101
	3:00.50
	

	18. 
	Косинцев Дмитрий
	Тюменская, Тобольск
	1986
	284
	3:01.02
	

	19. 
	Скотин Леонид
	Томская, Северск
	1950
	241
	3:01.23
	

	20. 
	Богатырева Ольга
	Псковская, Псков
	1984
	107
	3:02.32
	Ж-1

	21. 
	Алимов Олег
	Нижегородская. Н. Новгород
	1960
	256
	3:02.44
	

	22. 
	Горбунов Владимир
	Пензенская, Пенза
	1949
	134
	3:03.58
	

	23. 
	Щербаков Вячеслав
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1953
	159
	3:06.17
	

	24. 
	Лукашевич Андрей
	Московская, Королёв
	1966
	232
	3:06.19
	

	25. 
	Чумаков Валерий
	Москва
	1964
	132
	3:07.35
	

	26. 
	Хоцянов Дмитрий
	Московская, Томилино
	1961
	238
	3:09.22
	

	27. 
	Дюкин Василий
	Чувашия, Канаш
	1958
	144
	3:09.23
	

	28. 
	Зверев Вячеслав
	Московская, Егорьевск
	1960
	137
	3:10.48
	

	29. 
	Харитонов Дмитрий
	Нижегородская, Арзамас
	1986
	195
	3:11.18
	

	30. 
	Гордюшенко Виктор
	Москва
	1957
	207
	3:11.26
	

	31. 
	Севастьянов Владимир
	Воронежская, Воронеж
	1982
	229
	3:11.41
	

	32. 
	Боженов Валерий
	Украина
	1950
	292
	3:12.22
	

	33. 
	Пестриков Вячеслав
	Тверская, Конаково
	1983
	294
	3:13.36
	

	34. 
	Баранов Сергей
	Московская, С. Посад
	1967
	153
	3:14.35
	

	35. 
	Нефедов Алексей
	Москва
	1977
	226
	3:15.28
	

	36. 
	Малых Владимир
	Пермский, Кунгур
	1943
	260
	3:15.32
	

	37. 
	Асташков Николай
	Беларусь, Жлобин
	1976
	277
	3:15.57
	

	38. 
	Лаврентьев Николай
	Воронежская, с. Углянец
	1967
	269
	3:17.05
	

	39. 6
	Афанасьев Александр
	Смоленская
	1953
	261
	3:19.26
	

	40. 
	Лужбин Сергей
	Московская, Красногорск
	1959
	295
	3:19.58
	

	41. 
	Казаринов Дмитрий
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1989
	297
	3:20.07
	

	42. 
	Олейников Василий
	Челябинская, Магнитогорск
	1967
	103
	3:21.00
	

	43. 
	Норкин Виктор
	Московская, Химки
	1961
	280
	3:21.11
	

	44. 
	Ермаков Сергей
	Москва
	1954
	231
	3:21.17
	

	45. 
	Губин Константин
	Воронежская, с. Углянец
	1958
	268
	3:21.37
	

	46. 
	Скоблов Николай
	Москва, Зеленоград
	1955
	239
	3:22.08
	

	47. 
	Лыжин Сергей
	Эстония
	1955
	109
	3:22.33
	

	48. 
	Молодчинин Андрей
	Москва
	1961
	299
	3:23.56
	

	49. 
	Лавриков Виктор
	Ленинградская, Гатчина
	1961
	248
	3:24.54
	

	50. 
	Асаевич Роман
	Беларусь, Минск
	1964
	263
	3:25.11
	

	51. 
	Юровский Петр
	Москва
	1958
	234
	3:25.56
	

	52. 
	Даниленко Николай
	Псковская, Вел. Луки
	1960
	272
	3:26.26
	

	53. 
	Туманов Михаил
	Московская, Шатура
	1961
	273
	3:26.47
	

	54. 
	Лобанов Михаил
	Нижегородская, Заволжье
	1951
	264
	3:26.55
	

	55. 
	Гречанюк Иван
	Москва
	1962
	124
	3:28.04
	

	56. 
	Черешнев Сергей
	Москва
	1953
	222
	3:28.04
	

	57. 
	Айдуганов Василий
	Москва
	1951
	210
	3:28.14
	

	58. 
	Ланцова Мария
	Москва
	1962
	209
	3:29.20
	Ж-2

	59. 
	Ильин Владимир
	Тюменская, Сургут
	1954
	242
	3:30.36
	

	60. 
	Брюсов Евгений
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1967
	243
	3:31.39
	

	61. 
	Антонов Сергей
	Краснодарский , Абинск
	1959
	197
	3:31.58
	

	62. 
	Смирнов Александр
	С.-Петербург
	1980
	125
	3:32.13
	

	63. 
	Машенков Борис
	Московская, Электроугли
	1949
	266
	3:32.30
	

	64. 
	Нестерец Владислав
	Москва
	1951
	129
	3:32.30
	

	65. 
	Мазов Александр
	Московская, Химки
	1958
	274
	3:32.56
	

	66. 
	Боровский Владимир
	Украина, Харьков
	1951
	223
	3:33.42
	

	67. 
	Абросимов Роман
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1977
	278
	3:33.56
	

	68. 
	Гордеева Галина
	Московская, Коломна
	1955
	236
	3:34.05
	Ж-3

	69. 
	Грибанов Михаил
	Брянская, Брянск
	1945
	259
	3:34.06
	

	70. 
	Смирнов Владимир
	Москва
	1961
	225
	3:35.53
	

	71. 
	Стаунэ Сергей
	Москва
	1958
	220
	3:36.03
	

	72. 
	Соловьев Анатолий
	Московская, Подольск
	1963
	156
	3:36.38
	

	73. 
	Симутина Елена
	Брянская, Брянск
	1975
	104
	3:36.40
	Ж-4

	74. 
	Молоков Дмитрий
	Москва, Зеленоград
	1976
	290
	3:37.09
	

	75. 
	Горохов Константин
	Калужская, Калуга
	1949
	141
	3:37.12
	

	76. 
	Коваль Ирина
	Московская, Кашира
	1958
	293
	3:37.20
	Ж-5

	77. 
	Бурыкин Леонид
	Московская, Сонечногорск
	1962
	258
	3:37.47
	

	78. 
	Пилипака Валерий
	Свердловская, Сухой Лог
	1955
	240
	3:37.56
	

	79. 
	Лапин Сергей
	С.-Петербург1962
	1962
	246
	3:38.02
	

	80. 
	Родионов Евгений
	С.-Петербург
	1959
	186
	3:39.03
	

	81. 
	Никишкин Александр
	Москва, Зеленоград
	1953
	149
	3:39.27
	

	82. 
	Спивак Николай
	Ростовская, Ростов-на-Дону
	1961
	202
	3:39.56
	

	83. 
	Абдыев Юрий
	Московская, Люберцы
	1962
	285
	3:40.01
	

	84. 
	Смирнов Александр
	Москва
	1961
	135
	3:41.42
	

	85. 
	Феоктистов Николай
	Москва
	1954
	214
	3:41.42
	

	86. 
	Казаринова Зоя
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1960
	298
	3:42.30
	Ж-6

	87. 
	Науменко Олег
	Омская, Омск
	1983
	106
	3:44.24
	

	88. 
	Ивайкин Александр
	Московская, Пущино
	1963
	204
	3:45.23
	

	89. 
	Барковский Виктор
	Тульская, Тула
	1946
	247
	3:46.07
	

	90. 
	Ваганов Юрий
	Челябинская, Челябинск
	1965
	310
	3:46.30
	

	91. 
	Ахмеров Шамиль
	Москва
	1950
	291
	3:46.32
	

	92. 
	Крыжановский Сергей
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1951
	127
	3:47.05
	

	93. 
	Захаров Александр
	Владимирская, Муром
	1960
	254
	3:47.15
	

	94. 
	Зверев Владимир
	Воронежская, Воронеж
	1951
	228
	3:49.06
	

	95. 
	Григорьев Дмитрий
	Москва
	1971
	244
	3:49.26
	

	96. 
	Канаева Елизавета
	Ростовская, Белая Калитва
	1954
	257
	3:49.50
	Ж-7

	97. 
	Никитин Сергей
	Московская, Куровское
	1964
	230
	3:50.35
	

	98. 
	Кузнецов Владимир
	Челябинская, Златоуст
	1953
	255
	3:50.36
	

	99. 
	Белов Александр
	Ленинградская, Тихвин
	1953
	100
	3:51.21
	

	100. 
	Михалин Сергей
	Брянская, Брянск
	1961
	250
	3:51.21
	

	101. 
	Васюкевич Геннадий
	Тверская, Тверь
	1958
	110
	3:51.47
	

	102. 4
	Корочков Александр
	Калужская, Жуков
	1951
	122
	3:51.47
	

	103. 
	Волков Виктор
	Московская, Давыдово
	1947
	224
	3:52.17
	

	104. 
	Сухоруков Владимир
	Псковская, Печёры
	1963
	199
	3:53.47
	

	105. 
	Постников Владимир
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1950
	128
	3:54.03
	

	106. 
	Данилова Елена
	Москва, Зеленоград
	1961
	227
	3:54.09
	Ж-8

	107. 
	Лебедев Альберт
	Москва
	1940
	270
	3:54.11
	

	108. 
	Мелихов Николай
	Московская, Егорьевск
	1952
	235
	3:54.17
	

	109. 
	Чайка Николай
	С.-Петербург
	1964
	187
	3:55.19
	

	110. 
	Жданов Александр
	Московская, Яхрома
	1962
	211
	3:56.18
	

	111. 
	Куприянов Михаил
	Тверская, Торжок
	1966
	265
	3:56.21
	

	112. 
	Дианов Юрий
	С.-Петербург
	1947
	208
	3:57.59
	

	113. 
	Кошкидько Юрий
	Тверская, Тверь
	1983
	237
	3:59.00
	

	114. 
	Запольский Леонид
	Беларусь, Бобруйск
	1966
	189
	3:59.46
	

	115. 
	Гнатынский Николай
	Волгоградская, Волгоград
	1952
	154
	3:59.55
	

	116. 
	Хлобыстов Михаил
	Удмуртия, Ижевск
	1945
	221
	4:00.17
	

	117. 
	Угрюмов Владимир
	Рязанская, Рязань
	1952
	286
	4:00.21
	

	118. 
	Фролов Валерий
	Москва
	1945
	302
	4:00.25
	

	119. 
	Кочуров Юрий
	Кировская, Киров
	1951
	253
	4:00.27
	

	120. 
	Захарова Надежда
	Москва
	1945
	130
	4:01.27
	Ж-9

	121. 
	Седин Андрей
	Москва
	1962
	283
	4:04.25
	

	122. 
	Хлусевич Василий
	С.-Петербург
	1945
	105
	4:05.16
	

	123. 
	Корякин Александр
	Удмуртия, Глазов
	1955
	148
	4:05.35
	

	124. 
	Подгорных Владимир
	Челябинская, Челябинск
	1955
	267
	4:06.59
	

	125. 
	Батенко Роман
	С.-Петербург
	1973
	249
	4:09.23
	

	126. 
	Королев Иван
	Марий-Эл, Волжск
	1978
	198
	4:11.25
	

	127. 
	Гальцова Елена
	Московская, С. Посад
	1958
	150
	4:15.33
	Ж-10

	128. 
	Бажин Владимир
	С.-Петербург
	1962
	200
	4:15.46
	

	129. 
	Деюн Василий
	Московская обл., Шатура
	1954
	155
	4:15.47
	

	130. 
	Шустров Альберт
	Московская, Яхрома
	1963
	288
	4:17.56
	

	131. 
	Якимкин Владимир
	Московская, Наро-Фоминск
	1959
	215
	4:17.56
	

	132. 
	Кулагин Андрей
	Московская, Химки
	1955
	108
	4:24.19
	

	133. 
	Костылева Наталья
	Челябинская, Челябинск
	1970
	201
	4:24.45
	Ж-11

	134. 
	Кутузов Владимир
	Московская, Королев
	1959
	281
	4:25.08
	

	135. 
	Иванов Валерий
	Московская, Ногинск
	1942
	287
	4:26.09
	

	136. 
	Колобанова Людмила
	Московская, Реутов
	1944
	271
	4:27.23
	Ж-12

	137. 
	Трунова Ольга
	Москва
	1956
	139
	4:27.23
	Ж-13

	138. 
	Лукьянов Виталий
	Москва
	1953
	140
	4:27.41
	

	139. 
	Шашков Владимир
	Москва
	1957
	145
	4:29.38
	

	140. 
	Шульгин Валерий
	Московская, Жуковский
	1937
	158
	4:33.06
	

	141. 
	Трофимов С. К.
	Московская, Тимонино
	1942
	276
	4:33.18
	

	142. 
	Нечаев Николай
	Ростовская, п. Каменоломни
	1934
	206
	4:35.35
	

	143. 
	Борзых Татьяна
	Москва
	1954
	138
	4:36.23
	Ж-14

	144. 
	Копосов Александр
	Москва
	1939
	279
	4:36.54
	

	145. 
	Федькин Сергей
	Москва
	1955
	205
	4:40.06
	

	146. 
	Криницкий Николай
	Москва
	1974
	304
	4:44.00
	

	147. 
	Низовцева Наталья
	Брянская, Брянск
	1961
	303
	4:47.11
	Ж-15

	148. 
	Чирков Андрей
	Москва
	1939
	218
	4:47.11
	

	149. 
	Федькин Александр
	Москва
	1955
	275
	4:48.19
	

	150. 
	Петрова Светлана
	Удмуртия, Ижевск
	1971
	251
	4:58.11
	Ж-16

	151. 
	Николаева Клавдия
	Татарстан, Казань
	1947
	289
	5:00.10
	Ж-17

	152. 
	Соломатина Анна
	Москва, Зеленоград
	1953
	143
	5:00.30
	Ж-18

	153. 
	Терентьев Геннадий
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	1939
	262
	5:07.20
	

	154. 
	Болотников Вячеслав
	Москва
	1948
	131
	5:13.06
	

	155. 
	Блейх Любовь
	Москва
	1947
	216
	5:54.00
	Ж-19

	156. 
	Никитина Раиса
	Московская, Протвино
	1926
	142
	5:54.00
	Ж-20

	157. 
	Фейгин Феликс
	Москва
	1938
	217
	5:54.00
	

	158. 
	Тульнов Сергей
	Челябинская, Магнитогорск
	1944
	245
	7:10.00
	


	
	Гущина Жанна
	Москва
	1957
	133
	сошла

	
	Капустян Ирина
	Новгородская, В. Новгород
	1955
	126
	сошла

	
	Акимов Александр
	Воронежская, Воронеж
	1947
	191
	сошел

	
	Белоусов Антон
	Москва
	1957
	146
	сошел

	
	Захряпин Евгений
	Москва
	1987
	102
	сошел

	
	Леднев Федор
	Тюменская, Тюмень
	1950
	203
	сошел

	
	Моргунов Николай
	Москва
	1958
	233
	сошел

	
	Антошков Никлоай
	Беларусь
	1976
	 227
	сошел

	
	Утехин Юрий
	Москва
	1930
	296
	сошел


	
	Абакумов Андрей
	Кировская, Кирово-Чепецк
	
	
	н/я

	
	Арифулин Тагир
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Богачев Алексей
	Тульская, с. Страхово
	
	
	н/я

	
	Брагин Александр
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Бычков Владимир
	Белгородская, с. Уточка
	
	
	н/я

	
	Воробьев Максим
	Московская, Пущино
	
	
	н/я

	
	Воронцов Сергей
	Москва
	
	
	н/я

	
	Гусев Виктор
	Московская, Егорьевск
	
	
	н/я

	
	Демидов Сергей
	Москва
	
	
	н/я

	
	Еремина Галина
	Москва
	
	
	н/я

	
	Ермаков Евгений
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Зернов Иван
	Тверская, Торопец
	
	
	н/я

	
	Иммамутдинов Джафер
	Моасковская, Люберцы
	
	
	н/я

	
	Калужский Анатолий
	Тверская, Редкино
	
	
	н/я

	
	Котов Анатолий
	Чувашия, Шумерля
	
	
	н/я

	
	Кофейников Анатолий
	Саратовская, Саратов
	
	
	н/я

	
	Кудрявцев Александр
	Московская, Раменское
	
	
	н/я

	
	Кузов Анатолий
	Москва
	
	
	н/я

	
	Лекарева Лариса
	Московская, Серпухов
	
	
	н/я

	
	Малеваный Петр
	Беларусь
	
	
	н/я

	
	Марков Анатолий
	Свердловская, Качканар
	
	
	н/я

	
	Мишачев Виктор
	Москва, Зеленоград
	
	
	н/я

	
	Наливайко Георгий
	Беларусь, Минск
	
	
	н/я

	
	Послед Владимир
	Московская, Электросталь
	
	
	н/я

	
	Савкин В.Д.
	Московская, Подольск
	
	
	н/я

	
	Сафронов Геннадий
	Московская, Егорьевск
	
	
	н/я

	
	Сиротин Павел
	Казахстан, Караганда
	
	
	н/я

	
	Спирин Юрий
	С.-Петербург, Пушкин
	
	
	н/я

	
	Суворова Ирина
	Нижегородская, Н. Новгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Титов Олег
	Воронежская, Воронеж
	
	
	н/я

	
	Трунов
	Белгородская, Белгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Хакимов Юрий
	Калужская, Калуга
	
	
	н/я

	
	Шашков Алексей
	Калужская, Обнинск
	
	
	н/я

	
	Шевченко
	Белгородская, Белгород
	
	
	н/я

	
	Ямбулатов Михаил
	Пермский, с. Вознесенское
	
	
	н/я

	
	Ясников Николай
	Нижегородская, Заволжье
	
	
	н/я

	
	Яшурин Сергей
	Нижегородская, Павлово
	
	
	н/я


